p@Mmpano
vl beach

Flordir s 'Narmest ‘Welcome

CONTRACT MODIFICATION (CHANGE ORDER FORM)

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH
P.O. Drawer 1300 '
Pompano Beach, FL 33061

The City Manager has the authority to approve all construction change orders up to ten percent (10%) of
the project’s original total cost or $75,000.00. whichever is lower, on a cumulative or aggregate basis
The City Commission must formally approve all other change orders in excess of the City Manager's
approval authority prior to work being performed. The City Engineer, CIP Manager and Project Manager
have the discretion to review and approve non-compensatory time-extensions as and when needed up to
ninety (90) days or 25% of the Contract time, whichever is lower. The City Manager must be notified
once the project is delayed by more than ninety (90) days. or 25% of the contract time. whichever is

lower
Project Name: Fire Station No. 24 Contract #:
Project Number: 17-6448 Date: |5i2020
Project Manager: | Horacio Danovich
Owner: City of Pompano Beach Change Order #: |5
Gonier West Construction, Inc.

All items terms and conditions of the original contract #

full force and effect.

dated

remain unchanged and in

The following modifications to the CONTRACT are hereby ordered:

CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT TIME (Calendar Days)
Original | $|s910m001 Original Contract Time | ~a Days
Previous Changes (+/-) [ § Previous Changes (+/-) [wa Days
This Change Order (+/-) | §33201 14 This Change Order (+/-) | na Days
Revised Contract Amount | $|5534 301 17 Revised Contract Time | na Days
% change from Original ( this CO) 6.6% Cumulative COs | nia %
Revised Contract Completion Date Is 2/5/2020
OWNER CONSULTANT CONTRACTOR
City of Pompano Beach <. Sowaros Aguia Arcitects Nest Constructon, Inc
P O. Box 1300 185 ME 4th Ave. Sute 101 820 Nortn 4in Street
Pompano Beach, FL 33061 Uelray Beac~ FL 33483 Lantara, Flords 33462

A
[ CITY MANAGER

—
By
Date / / 210 -0
g A
CITY ENGINEER \ | €iP MANAGER GENERAL SERVICES DIRECTOR
City of Pompano Beach City of Ppfngand Beach City of Pompano Beach _—
1201 NE 5" Avenue 1201 NE $"/Ay&nue 1190 NE 3” Ay.enue /
Pompano Beach, FL 33060 Pompand Be4ch. FL 33060 Pompano Eeac;-n FJ.,%
By et Sfngpautee By y.§ By f‘ 7 |
Date 2/6/2020 pae—<{ |\ // 2[10] 2029 Rate: {7 [ 20
Change Order Category—<} Sub Category

7|Owners Request [MUnforeseen[Z]Consultant Error / Omission

[/]Regulatory Compliance [/]Safety/ Emergency

A copy of the Contract Modification (Change Order) form must be attached to the Original
Purchase Order for documentation purposes

Revised 4/2016




